
Date Start Time End Time Adorer One: Name Adorer One:  Email or Phone Adorer Two: Name Adorer Two:  Email or Phone
Friday, 02/02 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Amy Bullard aebullard@aol.com
Friday, 02/02 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Diana Snider diana43147@gmail.com
Friday, 02/02 11:00 AM 12:00 PM Ashley Logsdon ashleylogsdon22@gmail.com Jerry Hudson jhudson003@insight.rr.com
Friday, 02/02 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Heather Svetek hsvetek@yahoo.com
Friday, 02/02 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Linda Mann lindalou1149@aol.com Richard Higdon
Friday, 02/02 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Zina Molnar 614-395-5327  zm21400@aol.com
Friday, 02/02 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Dian Fogus mdfogus@gmail.com
Friday, 02/02 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Jackie Thomas
Friday, 02/02 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Carol Puhlmann
Friday, 02/02 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Celeste Hicks
Friday, 02/02 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Celeste Hicks
Friday, 02/02 8:00 PM 9:00 PM Shirley Thoburn rkeske@aol.com
Friday, 02/02 9:00 PM 10:00 PM Carol Wagner sixwags78@gmail.com
Friday, 02/02 10:00 PM 11:00 PM Aimee Santiago aimee.nicole.santiago@gmail.com Jorge Jorge jorgematos@hotmail.com/407-484-7358
Friday, 02/02 11:00 PM 12:00 AM Richard Petersen rjpetersen@att.net
Friday, 02/02 12:00 AM 1:00 AM Richard Petersen rjpetersen@att.net Brooke (until 1:30) Tadzia Jorge tadzia.jorge@gmail.com/407-484-0764
Saturday, 02/03 1:00 AM 2:00 AM Katona Brooke/Paulette
Saturday, 02/03 2:00 AM 3:00 AM Katona Paulette (starting 1:30)
Saturday, 02/03 3:00 AM 4:00 AM Bill R (Until 4:30)
Saturday, 02/03 4:00 AM 5:00 AM Bill R/Chris C.
Saturday, 02/03 5:00 AM 6:00 AM Trudy Wilamosky trudyelaine@ymail.com Chris C. (starting 4:30)
Saturday, 02/03 6:00 AM 7:00 AM Damian Santiago damian.francis.santiago@gmail.com
Saturday, 02/03 7:00 AM 8:00 AM George Schneider




